IMPORTANT: Your new tool has been engineered and manufactured to WEN’s highest standards for dependability,
ease of operation, and operator safety. When properly cared for, this product will supply you years of rugged,
trouble-free performance. Pay close attention to the rules for safe operation, warnings, and cautions. If you use
your tool properly and for its intended purpose, you will enjoy years of safe, reliable service.
NEED HELP? CONTACT US!
Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:
TECHSUPPORT@WENPRODUCTS.COM1-800-232-1195 (M-F 8AM-5PM CST)
For replacement parts and the most up-to-date instruction manuals, visit WENPRODUCTS.COM

to follow the safety instructions may result in serious personal injury.
No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 WB4723-001 Front Post 2
2 WB4723-002 Back Post 2
3 WB4723-003 Rubber Foot 4
4 WB4723-004 Side Beam 3
4A WB4723-004A Side Beam with Power
Strip Opening 1
5 WB4723-005 Bottom Beam 2
6 WB4723-006 Top Beam 2
7F WB4723-007F Front Drawer Bracket 1
7B WB4723-007B Back Drawer Bracket 1
8 WB4723-008 Middle Drawer Mount 1
9L WB4723-009L Left Drawer Mount 1
9R WB4723-009R Right Drawer Mount 1
10L WB4723-010L Left Drawer Panel 2
10R WB4723-010R Right Drawer Panel 2
11 WB4723-011 Front Drawer Panel 2
12 WB4723-012 Back Drawer Panel 2
13 WB4723-013 Drawer Bottom 2
14 WB4723-014 Drawer Handle 2
15L WB4723-015L Left Back Upper Post 1
15R WB4723-015R Right Back Upper Post 1
16F WB4723-016F Front Shelf Beam 1
16B WB4723-016B Back Shelf Beam 1
No. Part No. Description Qty.
17L WB4723-017L Left Shelf Beam 1
17R WB4723-017R Right Shelf Beam 1
18 WB4723-018 Pegboard 1
19 WB4723-019 Bench Top 1
20 WB4723-020 Bottom Shelf 1
21 WB4723-021 Top Shelf 1
22 WB4723-022 Power Strip (not shown)
(pre-installed on part 4A) 1
23 WB4723-023 Light Fixture (not shown) 1
A WB4723-024 Bolt (M4x10), Washer,
Nut (not shown) 8
B WB4723-025 Bolt (M6x10), Washer,
Nut (not shown) 78